
Beef Burger (V*,VV*,GF*) 
with Fries. Beef Patty, Bacon, Onion Jam, Lettuce,
Cheddar, Pickles, Burger Sauce.

Cajun Chicken Burger
with Fries. Cajun Fried Chicken, Cheddar, Pickles,
Louisiana Remoulade, Lettuce

Open Steak Sandwich
with Seasoned Fries. Sirloin Steak, Onion Jam, Rocket,
Chimichurri, Garlic Sour Dough, House Tomato Sauce

Chicken Schnitzel
with Fries. Chicken Schnitzel, Burnt Caper Butter,
House Tomato Sauce, Lemon Rocket Salad

Crispy Lasagne
Crispy Pan-fried Lasagne, Lemon Oil, Oregano, 
Side Salad.

Spiced Cauliflower (VV,DF)
Crispy Spiced Cauliflower, White Bean Purée,
Chimichurri, Chilli Oil

$27.00

$27.00

$29.00

$29.00

$28.00

$27.00

FOOD MENU
MEALS



Mozzarella Sticks (V)
with House Tomato Sauce

Cajun Popcorn Chicken
with Louisiana Remoulade, Pickles

Battered Squid (DF)
with Nahm Jim Dipping Sauce

Deep Fried Pickles (V)
with Manchego Cheese, Louisiana Remoulade

Katsu Curry Fries (VV)
with Togarashi, Crispy Shallots

Fries (DF,VV)
with House Tomato Sauce

$18.00

$17.00

$15.00

$15.00

FOOD MENU
BITES

$15.00

V - Vegetarian, VV - Vegan, DF - Dairy Free, GF - Gluten Free * - On Req

$12.00


