## FOODMENU Meals

<b>Beef Burger (V*,VV*,GF*)</b> with Fries. Beef Patty, Bacon, Onion Jam, Lettuce, Cheddar, Pickles, Burger Sauce.	\$27.00
<b>Cajun Chicken Burger</b> with Fries. Cajun Fried Chicken, Cheddar, Pickles, Louisiana Remoulade, Lettuce	\$27.00
<b>Open Steak Sandwich</b> with Seasoned Fries. Sirloin Steak, Onion Jam, Rocket, Chimichurri, Garlic Sour Dough, House Tomato Sauce	\$29.00
<b>Chicken Schnitzel</b> with Fries. Chicken Schnitzel, Burnt Caper Butter, House Tomato Sauce, Lemon Rocket Salad	\$29.00
<b>Crispy Lasagne</b> Crispy Pan-fried Lasagne, Lemon Oil, Oregano, Side Salad.	\$28.00
<b>Spiced Cauliflower (VV,DF)</b> Crispy Spiced Cauliflower, White Bean Purée, Chimichurri, Chilli Oil	\$27.00



## FOODMENU BITES

Mozzarella Sticks (V) with House Tomato Sauce	\$18.00
<b>Cajun Popcorn Chicken</b> with Louisiana Remoulade, Pickles	\$17.00
Battered Squid (DF) with Nahm Jim Dipping Sauce	\$15.00
<b>Deep Fried Pickles (V)</b> with Manchego Cheese, Louisiana Remoulade	\$15.00
<b>Katsu Curry Fries (VV)</b> with Togarashi, Crispy Shallots	\$15.00
Fries (DF,VV) with House Tomato Sauce	\$12.00

V - Vegetarian, VV - Vegan, DF - Dairy Free, GF - Gluten Free \* - On Req

